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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 24/01/2026 Naseera Aimanakkudy, Pattimattom, Pattimattom, Pattimattom, 
Kunnathunadu, 683562

 

2 24/01/2026 FARHANA SHIRIN M R MANNUPPARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH, KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
MALAYIDAMTHURUTH P O, KUNNATHUNAD, 

683561

 

3 24/01/2026 Neema K Hamza KORMALAPUTHENPURA HOUSE, OORAKKAD 
PUKKATTUPADY, KIZHAKKAMBALAM, EDATHALA 

P O, KUNNATHUNAD, 683561

 

4 24/01/2026 Aneesh P S 3/113,Puthenpurackal, Murivilangu, Kizhakkambalam, 
Vilangu, Kunnathunad, 683561

 

5 24/01/2026 Deans Yeldho PUTHENPURAYIL HOUSE, VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
AIRAPURAM VILLAGE, VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 

KUNNATHUNADU, 683556

 

6 24/01/2026 Aminimol Manakkoli Parambil, Punnorkkodu Kara, Pattimattam, 
Pazhamthottam, Kunnathunad, 683565

 

7 24/01/2026 SHINTO THOMAS KATTACKAKATHU HOUSE, TEXAS VILLA, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683562
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8 24/01/2026 Rajan Manakkoliparambil, Punnorkkodu Kara, Pattimattam, 
Pazhamthottam, Kunnathunad, 683565

 

9 24/01/2026 Revathy S Kumar Lakshmi Nivas, South Mazhuvannoor, Mazhuvannoor, 
Mazhuvannoor, Kunnathunad, 686669

 

10 24/01/2026 Aswathy  Thilakan NEDUVELIPARAMBIL, CHERUVELIKUNNU, 
MUDICKAL, MUDICKAL, KUNNATHUNAD, 683547

 

11 24/01/2026 Renjini S CHIRACKAL HOUSE, ARAKAPADY, ARAKAPADY, 
VENGOLA P O, KUNNATHUNAD, 683556

 

12 24/01/2026 Minju Joseph EZHUTHUPALLIYIL, PANCODE, AIKKARANAD 
NORTH, PANCODE P O, KUNNATHUNAD, 682310

 

13 24/01/2026 Krishna S Nair Chithravally House, Chengara, Pattimattom, Pattimattom, 
Kunnathunad, 683562

 

14 24/01/2026 SNEHAMOL K S KUZHIPPILLIMOOLA, VADAYAMPADY, 
AIKKARANAD SOUTH, VADAYAMPADY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 682308

 

15 24/01/2026 Bibiya Varghese Ainiveettil, Valamboor, Mazhuvannoor, North 
Mazhuvannoor, Kunnathunad, 686669

 

16 24/01/2026 Sajitha KUZHIPPILLYMOOLA, VADAYAMPADY, 
AIKKARANAD SOUTH, VADAYAMPADY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 682308

 

17 24/01/2026 Swathi Mol KUZHIPPILLYMOOLA, VADAYAMPADY, 
AIKKARANAD SOUTH, VADAYAMPADY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 682308

 

18 24/01/2026 Shamsi V S KARIMBANACKAL HOUSE, ALLAPRA P O 
VENGOLA, PERUMBAVOOR, ALLAPRA, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683556

 

19 24/01/2026 SONA K K MUDAKKALYIL HOUSE, KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, KIZHAKKAMBALAM, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683562
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20 24/01/2026 Nithin P.Abraham Pattermadathil House, Mazhuvannoor, Mazhuvannoor, 
Kadackanad, Kunnathunad, 602311

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


